Cognome
ABATE
ALFIERI
BACCO
BALDINI
BATTAGLIA
BEGLIARDI
BELTRAMINI
BENATI
BENVENUTI
BERTOLI
BIANCHI
BIGLIARDI
BRUGNOLO
BUZZETTI
CARMINATI
CASARINI
CASARINI
CAVALLO
CAVAZZUTI
CECCONI
CELLARIO
CIOTTI
COLASUONNO
COMETTI
CONTE
COPPOLA
CORETTI
CORRADI
coscl
CRABOLU
DALLA CHIESA
DAVOLI
DAVOLI
DAVOLI
DESTRO
FELLINI
FERRARI
FRANZINI
FRIGNANI
FRIGNANI
GALASCHI
GALLESI
GALLETTI
GAMBERINI
GIACOMETTI
GIACOSA
GIARDI
GIUMMARRA

ACCOMPAGNATORI

Nome
VALERIA
ROSA

GIAN LUCA
STEFANO
LUCIA
CATIA
MAURIZIO
MARCO
FEDERICA
LUCA
SIMONE
NICOLA
BRUNELLA
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
MATTIA
GIANNI
GIAN PAOLO
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
RENATO
ANGELO
FAUSTO
GIULIANO
TIZIANO
FRANCESCO
SILVIA

GIADA AZZURRA

GIULIA
TOMMASO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRA
FILIPPO
EZIO
LORENA
MIRIEL
DAVIDE
STEFANO
LUCA
DAVIDE
LUCA
VITTORIO
STEFANO
SIMONA

Cod.Soc.
TO226
PR436
MI221
RE106
BO002
RE107
FC338
RE106
RNO37
RE107
RAQ95
RE105
PV410
PR439
VA121
MOO052
MOO052
TOO001
PC084
F1002
MOO052
BOO11
ATO019
MOO057
PR0O68
CNO043
BOO15
MOO052
PRO68
TO002
PR0O68
RE105
RE105
RE105
PV410
VA130
PR0O68
C0208
PRO68
PR0O68
PV410
NO020
BOO11
BOO15
BO506
IM029
LU100
RG262
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GORI
GRANA
GRASSI
GRELA
GUASTELLA
LOMBARDI
LUCIANI
MAGAGNOLI
MANGAN!I
MAROCCHI
MARTINELLI
MARZULLO
MATASSA
MENOZZI
MESTUCCI
MICOTTI
MILANI
MOLINARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MOZZONI
MURA
MUZZIOLI
NICOLA
NIZZOLI
PAGANINI
PANINI
PASINO
PATERNI
PELLANDA
PELOSINI
PINCELLI
PINZIN
PIROLA
PIROLINI
RAINERI
RAMADORI
RAPE'
RICCARDI
RIZZOLI
ROCCHI
ROZZINI
RUBBIANI

SANDIGLIANO

SANTONI
SELVA
SERRA
SFULCINI
SURIANI
TAVELLA

GIAMPAOLO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
MAURO
STEFANO
DUNIA
LUCA
LEANDRO
ONORIO
MARCO
FRANCO
VINCENZO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
CARLO MAURIZIO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
ENRICO
MASSIMO
MARCO
CARLO
FABIO
DANIA
AVIO
EMANUELA
STEFANO
MATTIA
MICHELA
PIERENSO
MICHELE
BRUNO
MARTA
CESARE
SARA MARIA LUISA
RICCARDO
LUCA
LOREDANA
GIORGIO
DANIELE
ERMINIO
MATTEO
ELENA
GIOVANNI
NICOLA
RICCARDO
CHIARA
SANDRO
MAURO

RA095
STAFF
RE105
RE105
RG262
PRO68
LI035
BO506
FI002
MN406
MOO057
PR436
PO149
RE105
MOO052
MI080
VA731
SM231
FEO26
TV406
MC004
GEO002
MOO052
VC020
RE105
RE105
RE107
ALOO3
LU100
MI095
VC020
LI036
VA130
NOO020
PV410
MI095
BO008
LU100
RE106
BO002
RE105
BS575
MOO052
VC020
FI002
SM278
MOO052
PRO68
FC049
VR761
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TESTA
TESTINI
TEZZON
TOFFOLO
TOSI
UBERTO
VATTERONI
ZAMA
ZANELLA

NICOLETTA
GAETANO
FABRIZIO
RENATA

CATIA

CARLO

PIERO ANGELO
GIANCARLO
RICCARDO

CNO043
MS088
FEO28
uDO018
RA095
RE105
SP573
RA094
VR781
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